
売 上 累 計 客 数 累 計 

1 日 189,840 189,840 250 250 

2 月 141,257 331,097 202 452 

3 火 148,984 480,081 189 641 

4 水 139,225 619,306 188 829 

5 木 151,730 771,036 210 1,039 

6 金 122,450 893,486 168 1,207 

7 土 190,790 1,084,276 220 1,427 

8 日 234,426 1,318,702 246 1,673 

9 月 229,630 1,548,332 174 1,847 

10 火 158,965 1,707,297 211 2,058 

11 水 166,279 1,873,576 228 2,286 

12 木 159,355 2,032,931 201 2,487 

13 金 104,375 2,137,306 114 2,601 

14 土 209,710 2,347,016 238 2,839 

15 日 310,852 2,657,868 353 3,192 

16 月 157,330 2,815,198 197 3,389 

17 火 170,220 2,985,418 214 3,603 

18 水 136,237 3,121,655 187 3,790 

19 木 170,997 3,292,652 207 3,997 

20 金 202,360 3,495,012 244 4,241 

21 土 304,807 3,799,819 334 4,575 

22 日 213,807 4,013,626 201 4,776 

23 月 157,123 4,170,749 197 4,973 

24 火 162,345 4,333,094 205 5,178 

25 水 182,875 4,515,969 219 5,397 

26 木 141,840 4,657,809 195 5,592 

27 金 189,345 4,847,154 243 5,835 

28 土 181,725 5,028,879 207 6,042 

29 日 570,102 5,598,981 584 6,626 

30 月 326,459 5,925,440 362 6,988 

31 火 280,316 6,205,756 329 7,317 

平成21年3月売上表



6,205,756 7,317 合 計


